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Guilhem VEROVE
5907HF T.A.D.

Charles-Hubert QUEVAL
5907HF T.A.D.

Lucas VARIN
5906HF VALMO

Axel CARLIER
5907HF T.A.D.

Nicolas NAPIERALA
5907HF T.A.D.

Florent GRATTEPANCHE
5907HF T.A.D.

Gregory PRINS
6208HF B.A

Jéréme DANEL
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Cat.

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

VTL

Temps

10,0 km Om

:55

:45

:31

:53

:12

:17

:25

142

142

:12

:59

:25

20

P

1(122)
15(142)

- [ -
= o o ol

Jy
[

= — = = =
N = = = =
WONRFO®OWWOORNAAANOITIHRONAAFRNIIROTOAAOANEFEF OO NDOOR O JJdN OGO

Jy
S

:29
:29
:02
:16
:30
:30
:35
:35
:54
:54
:21
:36
:55
:55
:24
:36
:28
:28
:07
:35
:38
:38
144
:43
:59
:59
:38
:48
:59
:59
126
:37
:55
:55
:50
:32
:38
:38
17
:11
:31
: 31
:16
:10
:58
:58

2(123)
16(118)

[N
124
1:09:
10:
:20
0:
1:12:
11:
7:

0:
1:14:
11:
7:

0:
1:25:
13:
7:

1

8

0

11

1

11

53

42
40

50
11
36
48
54
09
48
49
54
14
50
16

:48
1:27:
:07
8:

1:
1:25:
13:
8:

1:
1:21:
10:
9:
:20
1:33:
14:
7:

1:
1:24:

14

40
02
53
09
05
06
15
37
19

01
35
56
01
16

126
9:

1l:
1:44:
14:
11:
3:
1:58:
17:
13:
3:

41
03
09
52
49
18
59
43
02
04

—
i

.
= =

—
N

[
N

=

[ [ [ [ [
= IS = N = w = N N
NUOHFOUNRFUONRPRPUOWREREBSNPEPRLPNHEFORONOR O, OFOANOOUR OF Wk WOR OF ©

N
o

Jy

4(126)
18(144)

11
3

1:12:

1

13:
3:
1:14:
1:

14

5:
1:19:
4:
14:
4:
1:27:
1:
16:
7
1:31:
3:
17:
6:
1:32:
5:
14:
4:
1:33:

10

20:
8:
1:36:
1:
15:
3:
1:35:
9:

17

5:
1:49:
3:
23:
5:
2:09:
9:
21:
6:

:58
227
12
122
32
45
13
01
:27
08
24
17
46
44
49
09
01
01
43
11
12
13
12
15
42
55
14
:26
06
34
08
30
33
50
30
54
227
29
17
43
04
20
50
03
53
05

5(132)

14:
:33
:19
:07
16:
:49
:05
:52
18:
:09
:20
:56
19:
:20
:09
:20
23:
: 30
:45
:02
128
:16
:13
:01
18:
:29
1:39:
:57
23:
:58
:13
:05
22:
:43
1:45:
: 31
:20
:53
:44
127
30:
:07
2:23:
128
26:
:19

20

21

13

31

21

36

06

31

11

11

04

16

01

11

18

12

6(128)
20(99)

17:
:21
:17:
:58
21:
148
:21:
:07
:44
:08
:29:
:18
123
:17
:34:
:04
:47
116
145
:00
:21
:53
:37
124
:43
:32
:40
129
134
:30
:54
:41
:47
:31
:59
:58
125
:05
:57:
:35
:51
:40
:57
:39
129
:17

22

24

27

138

25

:39

22

140

28

:43

26

145

27

36

124

32

52

17

09

12

13

19

7(131)

26

:17:
29:
:21:
31:
:30:
35:
10:
:34:
37:

:39:

37

12:
:40:

31:

:41

44:
15:
44

37:
11:
:46:
39:
12:
:58:

51:

14

:25:

45:
12:

A

:33
:41
55
: 38
47
: 38
45
:33
57
:13
31
:53
15
52
53
:40
30
:43
12
:27
:29
08
17
:40
19
:36
:25
:45
09
35
42
:48
49
02
42
:43
58
33
12
:53
18
:27
59
:02
13
44

8(136)

34:59

6:45

38:32
6:35

40:53
5:38

45:21
7:51

43:24
5:55

36:48
5:29

50:41
6:32

43:56
6:07

46:13
6:15

58:30
7:12

54:33

9(143)

37:
126

49

25

144
12

: 34
:02

:36
:43

: 04
:43

:58
134

:39
12:

51

158
:17

:06
:10

:53
:40

128
:58

$42
:09

10(127)

:03
:38

:16
:32

:59
:25

:51
:15

:05
:01

:42
:44

126
:47

148
:50

:30
:24

:17
124

:42
13:

14

:42

11(129)

:16
:13

:51
:35

:41
$42

:11
:20

:23
:18

127
:45

:36
:10

126
:38

:08
: 38

:35
:18

:11
:29

132
:50

dim. 20/09/2020 18:00
créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008

12(150)

:48
:32

:49
:58

:16
:35

:34
:23

:41
:18

:36
:09

:30
:54

:21
:55

:05
:57

:20
:45

:46
:35

:29
13:

57

13(130)

$47
:59

:56
:07

:26
:10

:27
:53

:26
11:

45

:06
:30

:17
:47

:13
:52

: 30
:25

:02
:42

:04
:18

:59

14(141)

56:46

7:04

5:19

5:21

5:06

5:55

4:33

5:36

4:48

9:04

7:02


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

1:41:15 2:02:02 2:04:57 2:09:34 2:23:43 2:25:34 2:26:25

2:09 20:47 2:55 4:37 14:09 1:51 0:51
13 Jacky BUESSINGER VTL 2:45:35 8:59 13:04 20:23 28:03 32:36 41:35 1:01:17 1:07:57 1:21:34 1:36:05 1:38:26 1:48:02 1:50:57 1:59:26
Non licencié 8:59 4:05 7:19 7:40 4:33 8:59 19:42 6:40 13:37 14:31 2:21 9:36 2:55 8:29

2:16 16:51 1:36 9:58 10:19 4:20 0:49

Yannick POULAIN VTL pm 9:03 10:06 12:06 22:37 26:42 31:28 42:26 48:57 51:49 54:54 56:14 1:01:23 1:10:07 1:16:01
5909HF CapOnord 9:03 1:03 2:00 10:31 4:05 4:46 10:58 6:31 2:52 3:05 1:20 5:09 8:44 5:54
1:21:12 1:34:41 1:36:39  —-—--—- 2:21:21 2:22:29 2:23:10
5:11 13:29 1:58 44:42 1:08 0:41
Vincent DELCUSE VTL pm 20:41 21:44 23:47 29:18 33:14 39:17 52:05 58:29  ---—- 1:14:39 1:16:10 1:25:11 1:28:54 1:38:09
5909HF CapOnord 20:41 1:03 2:03 5:31 3:56 6:03 12:48 6:24 16:10 1:31 9:01 3:43 9:15
1:41:15 1:55:53 1:57:08 2:01:28 2:07:47 2:09:22 2:10:15 1:03:23
3:06 14:38 1:15 4:20 6:19 1:35 0:53 *125
Yves ARNO VTL pm 7:55 9:19 13:15 25:32 31:20 36:55 49:13 1:03:31 1:08:20 1:13:00 1:14:30 1:28:21 1:31:33 1:37:08
HOC 7:55 1:24 3:56 12:17 5:48 5:35 12:18 14:18 4:49 4:40 1:30 13:51 3:12 5:35
1:39:03 1:54:50 1:57:35  —====  —=—==—  —————
1:55 15:47 2:45
Simon ARNO VTL pm 6:31 8:15 10:10 13:18 15:59 19:51 29:21 34:32 37:25 42:35 43:53 50:12 52:16 57:50
HOC 6:31 1:44 1:55 3:08 2:41 3:52 9:30 5:11 2:53 5:10 1:18 6:19 2:04 5:34
1:00:31  -=-=-==  —====  —==—= ————= ———— 57:11
2:41 *157
Guillaume GILLIARD VTL pm 13:37 15:26 18:29 25:26 32:33 41:36 57:03 1:04:20 1:18:03 1:23:39 1:27:00 1:36:51 1:46:45  -----
Non licencié 13:37 1:49 3:03 6:57 7:07 9:03 15:27 7:17 13:43 5:36 3:21 9:51 9:54
———————————————————— 2:03:19 2:06:14 2:07:14
16:34 2:55 1:00
Violet L (23) 7.9km Om 14 P
1(123) 2(115) 3(132) 4(128) 5(131) 6(136) 7(125) 8(138) 9(139) 10(141) 11(142) 12(152) 13(119) 14(99)
A
1 Raphaél FLICOTEAUX VL 1:12:36 9:32 13:31 17:54 22:35 35:53 42:28 46:10 49:03 50:55 53:41 55:50 1:07:33 1:10:41 1:11:51
5907HF T.A.D. 9:32 3:59 4:23 4:41 13:18 6:35 3:42 2:53 1:52 2:46 2:09 11:43 3:08 1:10
1:12:36
0:45
2 Mélanie LEPOUTRE VL 1:16:54 10:21 13:58 19:49 24:56 36:07 42:54 47:27 50:53 53:00 56:53 58:49 1:11:09 1:14:26 1:16:07
5907HF T.A.D. 10:21 3:37 5:51 5:07 11:11 6:47 4:33 3:26 2:07 3:53 1:56 12:20 3:17 1:41
1:16:54
0:47
3 Lucie ARNO VL 1:18:58 9:49 13:33 18:08 24:12 34:56 42:58 46:42 49:23 51:52 58:57 1:01:15 1:12:48 1:16:28 1:18:13
HOC 9:49 3:44 4:35 6:04 10:44 8:02 3:44 2:41 2:29 7:05 2:18 11:33 3:40 1:45
1:18:58
0:45
4 Roxane FLORENT VL 1:20:16 9:29 13:18 23:46 28:56 40:59 47:54 51:27 54:48 57:09 1:01:04 1:03:00 1:14:33 1:18:03 1:19:29
5907HF T.A.D. 9:29 3:49 10:28 5:10 12:03 6:55 3:33 3:21 2:21 3:55 1:56 11:33 3:30 1:26
1:20:16
0:47
5 Max CHOTIN VL 1:24:04 9:02 12:25 22:01 27:15 38:20 44:02 48:22 50:43 53:13 57:33 59:39 1:11:45 1:22:23 1:23:33
5907HF T.A.D. 9:02 3:23 9:36 5:14 11:05 5:42 4:20 2:21 2:30 4:20 2:06 12:06 10:38 1:10
1:24:04
0:31
6 Sylvain CLABAUX VL 1:24:11 12:30 16:23 21:48 29:07 41:07 49:23 55:13 58:55 1:01:07 1:04:59 1:06:51 1:18:37 1:22:10 1:23:34
6208HF B.A 12:30 3:53 5:25 7:19 12:00 8:16 5:50 3:42 2:12 3:52 1:52 11:46 3:33 1:24
1:24:11
0:37

7 Julian COEURDASSIER VL 1:24:12 10:06 14:54 20:55 26:46 39:49 48:35 52:16 55:24 57:33 1:03:15 1:05:09 1:17:57 1:22:15 1:23:37
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Kurtys GROSSI
Non licencié
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Joel POULAIN
5909HF CapOnord

Philippe PAPIN
5906HF VALMO

Alain CAT
Non licencié
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Patrick TESSIER
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Stephane SENCE
5906HF VALMO
Jéréme VARIN
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5907HF T.A.D.
Renaud MIELLET
5906HF VALMO
Georgia GUENZI
5907HF T.A.D.
Salomé DUBOIS
5906HF VALMO
Guillaume SEGRE
5906HF VALMO
Léa FRUCHART
5907HF T.A.D.
Fanny ULENS

Non licencié
Laetitia MARTIN
5906HF VALMO
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Non licencié
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